Contents

Introduction

PROLOGUE A:

O0Ow

First encounters

Reading and understanding
Critical appreciation
Character and word play

UNIT 1 From the beginning

11
1.2
13
14
15
16

Old English

Middle English
Fifteenth-century prose
Modern English
Chronology

Activities

UNIT 2 TheEnglish Renaissance

21
2.2

2.3
24
2.5
2.6
2.7

Poetry

Drama: William Shakespeare
(1546-1616)

The Elizabethan period
Prose: The humanists
Elizabethan prose
Chronology

Activities

UNIT 3 Thefirst half of the
seventeenth century

31
3.2
3.3

3.4
3.5

The Metaphysical Poets
Biography

The Civil War: Milton, Marvell
and the Cavalier Poets
Chronology

Activities

UNIT 4 After the Restoration

41
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5

Diaries

Satire in verse (1)
Literary criticism
Satire in verse (2)
Satire in prose

36
36

49
52
95
56
57

58
58

71
81
81

a

94
100



UNIT 5

UNIT 6

UNIT 7

4.6 The development of the novel
4.7 The comedy of manners

4.8 Chronology

4.9  Activities

The Romantic revival

51 Poetry (1)

52 The novel (1) - Jane Austen
(1775-1817)

53 Poetry (2): The Lake Poets

54  The Romantic revival

55 Samuel Taylor Coleridge
(1772-1834)

56 The novel (2)

5.7 Poetry (3): The later Romantics

5.8 Chronology

59 Activities

The Victorian age

6.1 The early and middle period
(1837-1870)

6.2  Victorian literary themes:
Childhood

6.3 Work

6.4 Death and grief

6.5 The Victorian novel

6.6 The Americans

6.7 More Victorian themes: Men and
women

6.8 Evolution

6.9 Chronology

6.10 Activities

Into the twentieth
century

7.1  The late Victorian period
(1870-1901)

7.2  The path to Aestheticism (1)

7.3  The Labour Movement

7.4  More Victorian themes: Nature

7.5 The path to Aestheticism (2)

7.6  Europeans in Africa

7.7  Henry James: Americans in
Europe

7.8  Rupert Brooke and Georgian
poetry

106
116
121
124

126
126

131
140
146

147
156
160
174
175

176

177
183
185
191
191

198
204
206
210

211

211
215
220
220
222
230

235

240



7.9

War

7.10 Chronology
7.11  Activities

unit 8 Modem times

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

8.5
8.6
8.7
8.8
8.9

8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14

Supplement 1
Supplement 2
Supplement 3
Supplement 4
Supplement 5
Supplement 6
Supplement 7
Supplement 8

Key

New poetry

Fiction: Two trends

The Twenties in Britain

The USA after the First World
War

The Depression

A new Naturalism
Anti-Utopianism and fear

The Second World War and after
Disillusion and the 'Angry Young
Men'

America and its search for itself
Feminism

Recent years

Chronology

Activities

Index of authors/titles

Index of terms
Topic index
Topic map

241
248
250

252

252
266
276

276
284
285
287
295

297
300
309
311
314
315

317
331
342
356
378
399
421
437

459
462
465
467
468



