Contents

	Introduction			
PROLOGUE	B: 1	First encounters Reading and understanding Critical appreciation Character and word play	1 5 8 11	
UNIT 1	Fro	m the beginning	16	
	1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6	Old English Middle English Fifteenth-century prose Modern English Chronology Activities	16 21 27 32 33 34	
UNIT 2	The	English Renaissance	36	
	2.1	Poetry Chalassass	36	
	2.2 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.7	Drama: William Shakespeare (1546–1616) The Elizabethan period Prose: The humanists Elizabethan prose Chronology Activities	40 49 52 55 56 57	
UNIT 3	The	e first half of the		
Key	sev	enteenth century	58	
	3.1 3.2 3.3	The Metaphysical Poets Biography The Civil War: Milton, Marvell	58 64	
	3.4	and the Cavalier Poets Chronology	71 81	
	3.5	Activities	81	
UNIT 4	Aft	er the Restoration	83	
	4.1	Diaries	83	
	4.2	Satire in verse (1)	91 94	
	4.3	Literary criticism Satire in verse (2)	94	
	4.5	Satire in prose	100	

	4.6	The development of the novel	106
	4.7	The comedy of manners	116
	4.8	Chronology	121
	4.9	Activities	124
LINIT 5	The	Romantic revival	126
UNII 3	THE	Romantic Tevivai	120
	5.1	Poetry (1)	126
	5.2	The novel (1) – Jane Austen	
		(1775–1817)	131
	5.3	Poetry (2): The Lake Poets	140
	5.4	The Romantic revival	146
*	5.5	Samuel Taylor Coleridge	
		(1772–1834)	147
	5.6	The novel (2)	156
	5.7	Poetry (3): The later Romantics	160
	5.8	Chronology	174
	5.9	Activities	175
	771	X7:	
UNIT 6	The	Victorian age	176
	6.1	The early and middle period	
		(1837–1870)	176
	6.2	Victorian literary themes:	
		Childhood	177
	6.3	Work	183
	6.4	Death and grief	185
	6.5	The Victorian novel	191
	6.6	The Americans	191
	6.7	More Victorian themes: Men and	
		women	198
	6.8	Evolution	204
	6.9	Chronology	206
	6.10	Activities	210
UNIT 7	Into	the twentieth	
UNII /	Into the twentieth		
		tury	211
	7.1	The late Victorian period	
		(1870–1901)	211
	7.2	The path to Aestheticism (1)	215
	7.3	The Labour Movement	220
	7.4	More Victorian themes: Nature	220
	7.5	The path to Aestheticism (2)	222
	7.6	Europeans in Africa	230
	7.7	Henry James: Americans in	
		Europe	235
	7.8	Rupert Brooke and Georgian	
		poetry	240

	7.9 7.10 7.11	War Chronology Activities	241 248 250	
UNIT 8	Mo	dern times	252	
	8.1	New poetry	252	
	8.2	Fiction: Two trends	266	
erder from	8.3	The Twenties in Britain	276	
	8.4	The USA after the First World	n not	
	0.5	War	276	
	8.5	The Depression	284	
	8.6	A new Naturalism	285	
	8.7	Anti-Utopianism and fear	287	
	8.9	The Second World War and after	295	
	0.9	Disillusion and the 'Angry Young Men'	207	
	8.10	America and its search for itself	297 300	
	8.11	Feminism	309	
	8.12	Recent years	311	
	8.13	Chronology	314	
	8.14	Activities	315	
		and provide supplementary langu	010	
It is expec	ted in			
	Supplement 1			
* *	Supplement 2		331	
Supplement			342	
Supplement			356	
Supplement			378	
Supplement			399	
Supplement		to introduce the reading of literati	421	
Supplement	0		437	
Key				
Index of authors/titles				
Index of terms				
Topic index		*	467	
Topic map			468	

ad interests of